
 کد قرارداد  تاریخ قرارداد  نقدی  شهر مقصد فرستنده  گیرنده 

 امیرعلی عباسزاده 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 409,932 قشم

1402/12/23 
17:49:28 

199902024313174411802 

 متین وشنی .
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
نورآباد دلفان 

 )لرستان(
352,141 

1402/12/23 
17:52:25 

199902024313175135473 

 صبحان 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 681,248 کرمان

1402/12/23 
17:54:09 

199902024313175258729 

141941934  
 سیاد

فروشگاه 
 اینترنتی پیویو

 547,038 تهران
1402/12/23 

17:56:43 
199902024313175572439 

 انیسه حسینی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 560,416 نظرآباد 

1402/12/23 
17:58:37 

199902024313175795542 

 خانم باقری
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 391,402 شیراز 

1402/12/23 
18:01:18 

19990202431318064232 

 مهدی هاشمی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 466,029 تهران

1402/12/23 
18:03:55 

19990202431318229530 

 خ حسن زاده
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 466,116 تهران

1402/12/23 
18:07:46 

19990202431318568987 

 میم  رستمی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 399,921 ساری

1402/12/23 
18:10:47 

19990202431318992968 

 اقای موسوی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 354,768 بم  

1402/12/23 
18:12:41 

199902024313181113340 

 خانم حیدرپور 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 586,340 اصفهان

1402/12/23 
18:13:57 

199902024313181226988 

 اقای اکرمی
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 657,560 تهران

1402/12/23 
18:15:04 

199902024313181490286 

 مریم رحیم لو
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 387,287 کرج

1402/12/23 
18:17:23 

199902024313181653625 

 فاطمه دهدار 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 345,595 ساری

1402/12/23 
18:19:38 

199902024313181865476 

 خ اسکندری
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 352,141 زنجان

1402/12/23 
18:24:26 

199902024313182086583 

 مرتضی  بهدادوند
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 411,568 دزفول 

1402/12/23 
18:28:01 

199902024313182627096 

 حمید مدرس 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
فردوس ) 
 خراسان( 

320,950 
1402/12/23 

18:30:38 
199902024313182971385 

 گ گودرزی
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 463,587 تهران

1402/12/23 
18:35:44 

199902024313183264331 

محمدرضا 
 مختاری

فروشگاه 
 اینترنتی پیویو

 359,902 مرودشت 
1402/12/23 

18:38:35 
19990202431318372390 

 ایمان خسروی
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 442,354 اصفهان

1402/12/23 
18:41:04 

199902024313184082943 

 امنه.خ تجربه کار 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 656,340 تهران

1402/12/23 
18:42:20 

199902024313184149047 



 محسن الشتر 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 404,810 الشتر 

1402/12/23 
18:45:00 

199902024313184393318 

 خانم مشهدی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 519,875 تهران

1402/12/23 
18:47:29 

199902024313184624690 

 نسرین شریفی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 406,118 مرند

1402/12/23 
18:50:27 

199902024313184970440 

 مسعود  پاریاب
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 469,822 تهران

1402/12/23 
18:53:27 

1999020243131851308 

داروخانه  دکتر 
 شنبدی 

فروشگاه 
 اینترنتی پیویو

 545,052 فیروزآباد 
1402/12/23 

18:55:09 
199902024313185460663 

 ا رضازاده
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 593,972 بیرجند

1402/12/23 
18:56:41 

199902024313185566892 

 فدک  دهقان  
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 0 شاهین شهر 

1402/12/23 
18:59:01 

19990202431318588111 

 بهروز حسینی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 515,052 گرمی 

1402/12/23 
19:00:04 

199902024313185939188 

 نعیم عمران
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 438,637 سمنان

1402/12/23 
19:03:02 

1999020243131915610 

 ندا رحیم پور 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 384,841 تبریز 

1402/12/23 
19:04:55 

19990202431319440470 

 حاصلخیز .
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 518,872 تهران

1402/12/23 
19:10:53 

19990202431319961528 

 ا امینی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 1,050,353 تالش

1402/12/23 
19:12:37 

199902024313191117707 

 ا حاج دولت ا 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 1,010,695 تهران

1402/12/23 
19:15:34 

199902024313191358850 

 صیرفی  
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 865,859 تهران

1402/12/23 
19:45:48 

199902024313194431098 

 محمد زاهدی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 587,450 قشم

1402/12/23 
19:48:39 

199902024313194620741 

 عطشانی ... 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 780,819 آبادان 

1402/12/23 
19:53:30 

199902024313195242611 

 هادی  یاوری 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 0 قم 

1402/12/23 
19:57:21 

199902024313195525278 

 عبدی تنها 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 481,862 لشت نشاء

1402/12/23 
19:59:58 

199902024313195851759 

 فاطمخ درخشنده 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 361,166 فرخ شهر 

1402/12/23 
20:03:08 

19990202431320139886 

 آقای زارعی  
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 364,088 بیجار

1402/12/23 
20:04:55 

19990202431320470992 

جمال دوست  
 جمال دوست 

فروشگاه 
 اینترنتی پیویو

 598,312 رشت
1402/12/24 

12:22:12 
199922024314122187979 

 علی  اصغرزاده 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 353,885 فومن

1402/12/24 
18:24:29 

213282024314182279743 



 آقای  داوودی
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 389,985 اهواز 

1402/12/24 
18:26:21 

213282024314182468899 

 اقای حاتمی کیا 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 351,748 بجنورد

1402/12/24 
18:28:15 

213282024314182780915 

ا حسام قربان  
 صباغ 

فروشگاه 
 اینترنتی پیویو

 0 شیروان
1402/12/24 

18:30:17 
213282024314182841694 

 سید علی متولیان.
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 405,868 رامسر 

1402/12/24 
19:04:28 

21328202431419359594 

 آرش  طاها 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 417,977 بوکان 

1402/12/24 
19:05:58 

21328202431419487775 

 اقا یونسی
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 412,957 جویبار

1402/12/24 
19:07:35 

21328202431419632839 

 ناصر فرهمند
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
مهاجران ) 

 اراک( 
319,441 

1402/12/24 
19:09:46 

2132820243141972217 

 امیرضا دوستی 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 358,245 زنجان

1402/12/24 
19:13:21 

213282024314191018597 

محمدحسین  
 مهاجر.

فروشگاه 
 اینترنتی پیویو

 517,020 گرگان 
1402/12/24 

19:15:35 
213282024314191352675 

 ادینه جوادیان 
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 619,040 اصفهان

1402/12/24 
19:17:27 

213282024314191569215 

 حسین پور  
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 661,136 تهران

1402/12/24 
21:11:40 

21328202431421917933 

 عقیل ضرغام
فروشگاه 

 اینترنتی پیویو
 510,600 فریمان

1402/12/25 
11:33:20 

213292024315113183695 

 


